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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM     TRANS 1        BIKE     TRANS 2         RUN        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
1     Michellie Jones        ELITE          1/3        9:33        0:35       30:30        0:42       17:03       58:22
2     Rachel Challis         ELITE          2/3       10:15        0:47       31:44        0:37       17:50     1:01:13
3     Amy Larson             F3539        1/119       12:39        1:24       31:53        0:53       19:19     1:06:06
4     Linda Vigil            F4044         1/96       11:53        1:21       33:27        0:53       18:59     1:06:32
5     Kathryn MacDonald      F4044         2/96       12:41        1:22       32:56        0:46       19:12     1:06:56
6     Whitney Handy          F2024         1/26       10:13        0:57       33:36        0:56       21:21     1:07:01
7     Tanja Hsu              F3539        2/119       12:25        1:02       32:17        0:51       20:37     1:07:11
8     Michelle Starkey       F3034        1/117       13:23        1:01       32:45        1:18       19:09     1:07:35
9     Kim Mueller            F3034        2/117       14:22        0:58       33:23        0:54       18:05     1:07:39
10    Raja Lahti             F3034        3/117       13:29        1:05       32:45        0:52       20:38     1:08:47
11    Deeann Smith           F4044         3/96       12:46        1:08       33:39        0:52       21:01     1:09:24
12    Christy Fritts         F3539        3/119       11:54        1:22       35:14        1:04       21:00     1:10:31
13    Kristy Marritt         F4044         4/96       12:14        1:22       33:58        0:56       22:26     1:10:55
14    Birgit Wester          F4044         5/96       13:12        1:49       34:45        1:10       20:28     1:11:22
15    Kristin Stilton        F4549         1/73       14:31        1:34       32:33        1:02       21:44     1:11:22
16    Shannon Harris         F3034        4/117       14:06        1:03       35:42        0:59       20:58     1:12:47
17    Maria Fernanda Lopez T F1519          1/8       11:30        0:59       38:02        1:28       20:54     1:12:51
18    Caitlin Baker          F1519          2/8       10:06        1:48       39:02        1:07       21:00     1:13:02
19    Lianne Gurfield        F4044         6/96       15:13        1:47       35:30        0:53       19:42     1:13:05
20    Michele Landry         ELITE          3/3       14:00        1:27       35:28        1:04       21:16     1:13:13
21    Liz Barlow             F2024         2/26       14:18        1:05       35:06        1:06       22:00     1:13:34
22    Sheila Carlson         F4549         2/73       15:09        2:01       33:37        1:09       21:47     1:13:41
23    Natalie Tarr           F2024         3/26       11:46        1:27       37:36        1:15       21:56     1:13:57
24    Theresa Espinosa       F4549         3/73       14:09        1:49       34:15        1:40       22:31     1:14:21
25    Paige Springhorn       F2529         1/98       15:18        2:04       38:07        0:42       18:17     1:14:27
26    Sara Malm              F3034        5/117       15:14        1:20       34:08        1:11       22:44     1:14:36
27    Megan Jaffe            F3539        4/119       13:42        1:36       36:14        1:06       22:02     1:14:37
28    Sophia Dammann         F3034        6/117       13:44        1:19       40:04        1:01       18:32     1:14:38
29    Lisa Leonard           F5054         1/36       11:26        1:38       35:49        0:59       24:50     1:14:40
30    Christine Silcox       F4044         7/96       14:22        1:44       34:11        1:10       23:16     1:14:40
31    Erynne Hill            F2529         2/98       12:53        1:22       38:03        1:08       21:20     1:14:44
32    Katarina Lajeunesse    F1519          3/8       11:16        0:42       38:59        0:42       23:23     1:15:01
33    Jill Skrezyna          F4044         8/96       13:54        1:42       38:06        0:54       20:34     1:15:08
34    Peggy Weaver           F4549         4/73       13:25        1:53       35:37        2:11       22:05     1:15:09
35    Amy Thomas             F3034        7/117       13:12        1:23       36:23        1:49       22:24     1:15:09
36    Katie Kelly            F2529         3/98       11:37        1:42       38:34        1:24       22:19     1:15:34
37    Meredith Caccese Mccon F3034        8/117       14:48        1:53       36:11        1:03       21:54     1:15:47
38    Ashley Peters          F2529         4/98       11:58        1:46       37:54        1:16       22:57     1:15:49
39    Nike Matanza           F2529         5/98       13:31        1:36       35:14        1:12       24:19     1:15:49
40    Kathi Potts            F4549         5/73       15:26        1:41       35:28        1:21       22:16     1:16:10
41    Kate Levinson          F2529         6/98       15:42        1:25       37:48        1:05       20:18     1:16:16
42    Elaine Hill            F5054         2/36       13:45        2:13       36:47        1:07       22:31     1:16:20
43    Elizabeth Regan        F2024         4/26       11:57        0:58       37:53        1:07       24:29     1:16:22
44    Elizabeth Sugarman     F3539        5/119       15:59        0:53       34:58        0:56       23:48     1:16:33
45    Jamie Sweningson       F3034        9/117       12:51        2:31       39:34        1:34       20:18     1:16:47
46    Brook Braunschweig     F2529         7/98       15:06        1:46       38:48        0:40       20:52     1:17:09
47    Christine Houser       F3034       10/117       16:09        1:33       34:33        1:16       23:46     1:17:15
48    Andrea Astudillo       F3034       11/117       16:41        1:56       35:47        1:04       21:51     1:17:16
49    Tiffany Huisman        F2529         8/98       15:51        2:17       36:28        1:30       21:16     1:17:20
50    Deanna Defrank         F4549         6/73       13:27        1:30       35:39        2:30       24:18     1:17:21
51    Lauren Lantgen         F2529         9/98       12:50        1:36       38:31        1:28       23:04     1:17:26
52    Katie Winship          F3539        6/119       15:34        1:20       35:54        1:04       23:39     1:17:28
53    Stephanie Colson       F3539        7/119       15:11        2:23       34:24        2:08       23:35     1:17:39
54    Patty Wimer            F5054         3/36       13:18        1:51       37:17        1:26       23:55     1:17:45
55    Danielle Husen         F2024         5/26       12:38        1:49       39:56        1:32       21:53     1:17:47
56    Deborah Demott         F5559         1/16       14:59        2:12       34:56        1:20       24:23     1:17:48
57    Mily Garcia            F3539        8/119       16:24        2:00       35:12        1:26       22:50     1:17:49
58    Denise Oglesby         F4549         7/73       14:36        1:51       37:04        1:17       23:11     1:17:58
59    Christine Dammann      F2529        10/98       15:30        1:39       39:41        1:14       20:00     1:18:02
60    Molly Cook             F4044         9/96       17:25        1:06       35:59        1:02       22:40     1:18:11
61    Jen Lawhorn            F2529        11/98       18:23        1:52       34:03        1:25       22:32     1:18:13
62    Susan Sloan            F4549         8/73       13:48        2:42       37:20        1:28       23:08     1:18:24
63    Nancy Spooner          F3539        9/119       13:08        1:39       38:27        1:09       24:03     1:18:25
64    Adrienne Miller        F3034       12/117       17:19        1:24       34:49        1:09       23:50     1:18:30
65    Nara Kayne             F3034       13/117       14:57        2:13       40:37        1:20       19:29     1:18:34
66    Ruth Chappell          F2529        12/98       15:39        1:33       37:07        1:16       23:12     1:18:46
67    Jeanine Huebner        F4549         9/73       15:44        1:42       36:08        1:17       23:57     1:18:46
68    Patricia Kimper        F6064          1/4       13:13        2:10       35:47        1:10       26:41     1:18:58
69    Jill Monroe            F2024         6/26       12:26        0:55       39:02        0:59       25:41     1:19:02
70    Eve Baker              F2529        13/98       16:35        2:11       38:10        1:34       20:33     1:19:02
71    Jamie Friesen          F3034       14/117       16:33        1:41       38:56        0:51       21:04     1:19:02
72    Norma Gonzalez         F5054         4/36       15:00        1:47       37:26        1:22       23:43     1:19:16
73    Elizabeth Leddy        F2529        14/98       14:30        1:19       39:25        0:50       23:16     1:19:18
74    Chris Cox              F4549        10/73       13:03        1:51       38:31        1:01       24:54     1:19:18
75    Michelle Thompson      F3539       10/119       14:26        1:09       42:11        0:55       20:54     1:19:33
76    Sarah Leaf             F2529        15/98       14:42        1:55       41:16        1:15       20:37     1:19:43
77    Marycarla Erausquin    F3034       15/117       16:01        1:23       37:05        1:35       23:44     1:19:46
78    Briana Neidt           F2529        16/98       13:34        1:51       38:10        1:21       24:58     1:19:52
79    Michele Hein           F4044        10/96       12:37        1:40       36:33        1:15       27:50     1:19:54
80    Amy Cox-Petersen       F4549        11/73       13:26        2:35       38:11        1:48       24:05     1:20:02
81    Michele Hughes         F4044        11/96       15:50        2:01       36:27        1:25       24:33     1:20:15
82    Jessica Brower         F2529        17/98       12:22        2:04       42:24        0:52       22:36     1:20:15
83    Natalie Herback        F2529        18/98       15:36        2:31       36:55        1:33       23:44     1:20:17
84    Nicole Hall            F3539       11/119       13:50        2:11       39:18        1:14       23:48     1:20:19
85    Laura Black            F0114          1/4       11:16        1:27       44:05        0:42       22:53     1:20:21
86    Ricki Bettencourt      F5054         5/36       14:38        2:50       36:48        1:36       24:52     1:20:41
87    Hannah Wilner          F3034       16/117       15:34        1:14       38:42        1:44       23:38     1:20:49
88    Elaine Gower           F4549        12/73       16:57        2:02       35:22        1:34       25:00     1:20:52
89    Kristin Hart           F2529        19/98       14:05        1:33       40:01        1:26       23:50     1:20:53
90    Jamie Ortiz            F3034       17/117       14:39        1:47       35:51        1:20       27:19     1:20:55
91    Wendy Watson           F4044        12/96       17:33        1:44       37:40        1:08       22:57     1:20:59
92    Shaheen Aslam          F2529        20/98       17:00        1:16       41:07        0:49       20:56     1:21:06
93    Elsa Escobar           F3539       12/119       14:57        2:13       38:53        1:35       23:30     1:21:07
94    Mandy Garcia           F3034       18/117       11:53        1:40       40:20        1:24       25:56     1:21:11
95    Cathy Voreyer          F4549        13/73       16:50        1:57       39:00        1:09       22:16     1:21:11
96    Christina Sjoberg      F2529        21/98       15:57        2:33       38:16        1:58       22:39     1:21:21
97    Monique Jouglet        F2529        22/98       15:04        1:38       41:26        1:27       21:52     1:21:25
98    Stacy Sauls            F4549        14/73       13:24        1:49       38:32        1:32       26:10     1:21:26
99    Jillian Chaney         F3034       19/117       14:57        1:40       40:21        1:19       23:16     1:21:30
100   Jessi Palmer           F2529        23/98       14:50        1:35       38:06        1:11       25:59     1:21:39
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM     TRANS 1        BIKE     TRANS 2         RUN        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
101   Melissa Hartigan       F3034       20/117       15:35        1:43       39:57        1:14       23:14     1:21:41
102   Pam Thomas             TRIUM         1/21       14:42        1:46       40:08        1:02       24:11     1:21:48
103   Valli Gideons          F4044        13/96       15:24        1:28       38:38        1:12       25:13     1:21:52
104   Stephanie Chard        F2024         7/26       13:03        1:45       42:22        1:36       23:14     1:21:58
105   Julia Jankot           F3034       21/117       20:23        2:48       36:09        1:20       21:32     1:22:10
106   Audrey Strojny         F4044        14/96       16:24        1:27       34:33        1:37       28:14     1:22:12
107   Jodi Kennedy           F4044        15/96       16:45        1:34       39:47        1:18       22:55     1:22:17
108   Lynn Scozzari          F4549        15/73       15:09        2:37       38:38        1:13       24:44     1:22:18
109   Alison Strother        F3034       22/117       16:47        1:39       38:48        2:01       23:09     1:22:22
110   Tara Bennett           F3034       23/117       15:50        1:50       39:32        1:28       23:44     1:22:24
111   Jennifer Selznick      FAMIL         1/31       15:54        4:35       31:45        1:40       28:38     1:22:30
112   Sue O'Connell          F5054         6/36       14:13        2:17       39:11        2:50       24:13     1:22:42
113   Rori Montali           F3539       13/119       13:23        4:26       37:55        1:56       25:05     1:22:42
114   Nicole Tremain         F3539       14/119       15:00        3:06       39:33        1:29       23:37     1:22:43
115   Joanne Arena           F3034       24/117       12:40        2:07       37:50        1:23       28:45     1:22:44
116   Kimberly McLaughlin    F2529        24/98       14:54        2:11       38:38        1:56       25:07     1:22:44
117   Vicki Podwell          F4549        16/73       15:08        2:09       38:30        1:30       25:29     1:22:45
118   Debbie Watry           F4549        17/73       14:55        2:18       38:20        1:19       25:58     1:22:48
119   Kristi Wisbach         F3034       25/117       14:58        1:36       38:21        1:47       26:09     1:22:49
120   Jenny Truex            F2529        25/98       17:48        1:50       39:38        1:43       21:56     1:22:52
121   K.C. Lug               F3034       26/117       15:01        1:41       41:56        1:44       22:33     1:22:53
122   Nicole Wiens           F3034       27/117       15:28        1:45       37:41        1:23       26:41     1:22:55
123   Mariat Fernandez       F5559         2/16       14:46        3:07       42:47        0:43       21:39     1:23:00
124   Kimberly Truehart      F2529        26/98       14:35        2:03       39:38        1:28       25:22     1:23:04
125   Adrian Davies          F3034       28/117       13:47        2:21       40:46        1:58       24:15     1:23:06
126   Cheryl Smith           F3539       15/119       15:20        2:34       39:07        1:13       25:00     1:23:12
127   Erika Bischoff         F4044        16/96       12:11        2:13       40:52        2:07       25:58     1:23:18
128   Stacy Goodman          F3034       29/117       18:07        2:26       38:58        1:42       22:08     1:23:18
129   Kim Michael-Lee        F4549        18/73       16:15        2:06       39:39        0:40       24:43     1:23:21
130   Amy Baldwin            F3539       16/119       16:08        3:15       40:18        1:47       21:59     1:23:25
131   Cindy Blount           F5559         3/16       16:53        3:33       38:50        1:51       22:23     1:23:27
132   Lori Amonette          F4044        17/96       18:50        2:50       36:31        2:22       22:57     1:23:28
133   Mary Smyrniotis        F3034       30/117       15:54        2:55       37:39        1:24       25:44     1:23:35
134   Alycia Concannon       F3034       31/117       14:48        2:04       42:50        0:59       23:02     1:23:41
135   Carolyn Levenberg      F3539       17/119       14:18        2:54       42:31        1:16       22:48     1:23:45
136   Denise Kamenzind       F4549        19/73       17:33        2:15       38:16        1:08       24:37     1:23:47
137   Christina Olinger      F4044        18/96       16:38        1:34       38:32        1:03       26:03     1:23:48
138   Linda Keach            F4549        20/73       13:59        1:32       39:02        1:07       28:20     1:23:59
139   Catherine Ellis        F3539       18/119       17:15        1:45       40:02        1:38       23:21     1:23:59
140   Monica Kazlausky       F2024         8/26       13:26        1:41       43:53        0:37       24:27     1:24:02
141   Amara Siva             F3539       19/119       14:25        2:17       39:05        2:24       25:53     1:24:02
142   Angela Kiepfer         F2529        27/98       12:08        0:53       42:18        0:46       27:59     1:24:02
143   Kelly Tornberg         F3539       20/119       16:50        3:06       38:33        2:19       23:17     1:24:03
144   Deanna Garcia          F4549        21/73       16:55        2:24       39:08        2:03       23:40     1:24:07
145   Shaunna Wiens          F2529        28/98       14:56        1:16       43:33        1:06       23:22     1:24:11
146   Dianne Sivulka         F3539       21/119       17:33        1:49       38:12        1:29       25:12     1:24:13
147   Jill Rendl             F4044        19/96       13:12        3:39       40:15        1:45       25:26     1:24:15
148   Tricia Scott           F3539       22/119       16:57        3:11       38:25        1:06       24:38     1:24:15
149   April Anderson         F3539       23/119       17:13        1:59       37:20        1:39       26:10     1:24:19
150   Melanie Beckstrand     F3034       32/117       15:08        1:07       34:10        1:11       32:45     1:24:19
151   Angie Winslow          F3034       33/117       16:55        1:55       39:21        1:24       24:48     1:24:20
152   Jennifer Yonker        FAMIL         2/31       13:37        1:47       39:44        1:10       28:08     1:24:24
153   Sarah Markham          F2024         9/26       20:46        2:02       35:47        1:30       24:22     1:24:25
154   Christine Spicer       F3034       34/117       11:44        2:54       45:43        1:13       22:54     1:24:27
155   Pamela Maher           F5559         4/16       17:43        2:53       37:23        1:43       24:51     1:24:30
156   Vickie Brunk           F4044        20/96       16:43        2:23       39:31        2:22       23:35     1:24:32
157   Julie Hansen           F4549        22/73       15:07        1:53       39:19        0:54       27:22     1:24:33
158   Ali Partner            F2529        29/98       16:41        2:22       37:50        2:46       24:57     1:24:35
159   Debra McCarty          F4044        21/96       17:18        3:10       38:32        1:43       23:55     1:24:36
160   Kimberly Robinson      F2529        30/98       15:44        2:03       40:05        1:30       25:22     1:24:42
161   Ana Luisa Fimbres      F3539       24/119       16:45        1:59       38:48        1:34       25:39     1:24:43
162   Brenda Baker           F4549        23/73       14:32        4:49       37:20        2:50       25:15     1:24:44
163   Marisa Wayt            F3539       25/119       16:24        2:26       39:19        1:45       24:52     1:24:45
164   Eleanor Flores         F3539       26/119       14:06        1:58       41:32        1:40       25:31     1:24:46
165   Rebekah Saxon          F2529        31/98       14:50        1:23       43:46        1:17       23:37     1:24:50
166   Melinda McPherson      F4044        22/96       14:54        1:43       37:58        1:45       28:32     1:24:50
167   Mary Barsaleau         F5054         7/36       18:55        1:53       34:55        1:59       27:13     1:24:54
168   Kate Joiner            F4549        24/73       18:10        2:17       39:03        1:02       24:25     1:24:55
169   Cindy O'Grady          F5054         8/36       17:09        2:03       36:59        1:34       27:13     1:24:56
170   Robin Hodges           F2529        32/98       16:14        1:41       40:11        1:14       25:40     1:24:58
171   Christy Anderson       F4044        23/96       16:26        2:27       40:15        1:54       24:04     1:25:04
172   Lacey Smithberg        F2529        33/98       18:09        1:27       36:21        1:41       27:31     1:25:08
173   Stephanie Yoakum       F3539       27/119       15:50        1:31       42:39        0:53       24:23     1:25:14
174   Dorit Stein            F1519          4/8       12:08        2:58       47:36        1:12       21:25     1:25:17
175   Andrea Campian         F2529        34/98       14:41        1:28       39:28        1:18       28:27     1:25:19
176   Michelle Foo           F3034       35/117       22:05        1:51       37:48        1:16       22:25     1:25:23
177   Diana Dunn             F2024        10/26       14:52        1:34       40:53        0:51       27:16     1:25:24
178   Mary Kate Noble        F3034       36/117       14:57        2:11       41:18        1:03       25:59     1:25:26
179   Karyn Imel             F3034       37/117       15:39        1:58       43:35        1:03       23:14     1:25:26
180   Lourdes Richardson     F2529        35/98       19:25        1:41       39:38        1:29       23:23     1:25:34
181   Stina Nielsen          F2529        36/98       15:00        1:20       40:45        1:27       27:09     1:25:39
182   Anne Kerr              F4549        25/73       13:08        3:46       38:36        4:14       26:02     1:25:44
183   Saveria Tilden         F3539       28/119       15:44        1:45       40:44        1:40       25:54     1:25:45
184   Cassidy Eden           F2529        37/98       15:51        2:57       40:03        1:17       25:45     1:25:50
185   Jemy Black             F1519          5/8       11:34        2:41       45:01        0:50       25:47     1:25:51
186   Carmen Ortega          F3539       29/119       15:08        2:08       39:48        1:24       27:24     1:25:51
187   Angela Vasquez         F4044        24/96       17:38        3:26       39:13        2:15       23:25     1:25:55
188   Heather Mongiello      F3539       30/119       17:56        2:32       39:30        0:58       25:04     1:25:57
189   Linda De Caterina      F3539       31/119       18:35        1:52       40:52        1:35       23:07     1:25:59
190   Christin Ahlf          F3034       38/117       17:50        2:15       40:12                             1:26:00
191   Sophie Coon            F3539       32/119       18:15        1:28       39:54        1:36       24:53     1:26:03
192   Linda Wilson           F5559         5/16       15:11        2:51       42:25        1:21       24:17     1:26:04
193   Robin Sickles          F5054         9/36       13:04        2:26       40:14        1:46       28:38     1:26:07
194   Radha Khetarpal        F3034       39/117       14:52        1:50       42:35                             1:26:10
195   Lisa Quigley           F5054        10/36       16:59        2:53       38:07        1:39       26:37     1:26:13
196   Merilyn McGirr         F6064          2/4       16:00        2:54       40:40        0:59       25:46     1:26:16
197   Audrey Altenburg       F3034       40/117       18:44        1:31       36:34        1:24       28:06     1:26:17
198   Sylvia Knust           F3539       33/119       14:58        2:44       41:11        1:19       26:08     1:26:18
199   Gina Ray               F3539       34/119       17:14        1:23       43:31        1:05       23:20     1:26:31
200   Teri Fuller            F2529        38/98       15:57        1:29       42:25        0:56       25:48     1:26:34
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM     TRANS 1        BIKE     TRANS 2         RUN        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
201   Jana Fortune           F3539       35/119       16:25        2:32       40:40        1:18       25:43     1:26:36
202   Robin Brigham          F4044        25/96       17:10        2:15       39:16        1:44       26:13     1:26:36
203   Joanne Watson          F5054        11/36       17:07        2:57       40:27        1:48       24:21     1:26:38
204   Kelly Rychlue          F5054        12/36       15:17        2:55       41:54        1:16       25:22     1:26:42
205   Heather Bellin         F4044        26/96       16:36        1:55       42:59        0:57       24:20     1:26:46
206   Karolyn Baker          F3034       41/117       15:11        3:28       41:17        1:40       25:15     1:26:50
207   Lisa Orgren            F3034       42/117       14:00        2:30       42:54        0:55       26:36     1:26:52
208   Joy Ikenaga            F3539       36/119       16:53        2:21       41:05        1:30       25:05     1:26:53
209   Stephanie Lovcik       F2024        11/26       15:38        1:44       40:13        1:32       27:53     1:26:58
210   Lisa Nickell           F4044        27/96       16:16        1:46       41:33        1:38       26:00     1:27:12
211   Debbie Carlson         F2529        39/98       16:28        3:02       39:59        1:33       26:26     1:27:25
212   Sonali Ratermann       F4044        28/96       16:10        3:03       40:00        1:45       26:31     1:27:26
213   Sue Wellinghoff        F3034       43/117       18:25        2:39       38:12        1:42       26:31     1:27:28
214   Breeze Braunschweig    F2529        40/98       17:41        2:22       43:07        1:21       23:02     1:27:32
215   Jaci Johnson           F4044        29/96       19:04        2:14       40:18        1:09       24:53     1:27:36
216   Leann Lindemeier       F4549        26/73       18:17        2:27       38:14        1:03       27:37     1:27:37
217   Lisa Rood              F4044        30/96       15:40        3:10       41:31        1:43       25:49     1:27:51
218   Maisie Wespi           F2024        12/26       16:45        2:05       40:00        1:27       27:36     1:27:52
219   Trisha Seminoff        F3539       37/119       14:56        1:37       41:57        1:08       28:18     1:27:55
220   Donna Nasielski        F4044        31/96       14:24        1:48       41:57        0:54       28:53     1:27:55
221   Sandra Weidler         F4044        32/96       13:49        2:43       40:15        1:55       29:23     1:28:02
222   Terri Culver           F5559         6/16       16:18        2:12       42:40        0:52       26:04     1:28:05
223   Linda Sutera           F3034       44/117       20:23        1:39       43:39        0:52       21:42     1:28:13
224   Lexie Bohlman          F1519          6/8       12:20        3:05       45:55        1:00       25:55     1:28:15
225   Lisa Needle            F4044        33/96                               39:34                             1:28:16
226   Erin Reslock           F3034       45/117       17:11        2:08       41:37        1:11       26:13     1:28:18
227   Sally Smith            F5559         7/16       15:08        3:35       42:07        1:40       25:56     1:28:23
228   Kristin Vanderstelt    F4044        34/96       16:50        2:36       39:30        2:09       27:22     1:28:24
229   Janet Stpierre         F5559         8/16       16:42        2:03       39:52        1:22       28:28     1:28:26
230   Swati Davidson         F3034       46/117       16:05        2:13       42:49        1:04       26:19     1:28:28
231   Pamela Oneill          F4549        27/73       18:27        2:12       41:39        1:41       24:32     1:28:30
232   Heidi Watson           F4044        35/96       18:08        2:46       41:41        2:19       23:39     1:28:31
233   Leah Hines             F2529        41/98       16:28        3:02       42:10        0:52       26:05     1:28:35
234   Emily Just             F2529        42/98       15:52        3:32       41:52        1:41       25:40     1:28:36
235   Kristine Munoz         F3034       47/117       18:48        2:47       42:14        1:23       23:27     1:28:37
236   Amy Gutowski           F3034       48/117       14:54        3:39       45:22        1:28       23:17     1:28:38
237   Laura Booher           F4044        36/96       17:34        2:39       41:23        1:31       25:41     1:28:45
238   Patty Luxton           F3539       38/119       17:26        3:37       39:32        2:30       25:42     1:28:45
239   Sarah Sitar            F4044        37/96       18:11        3:08       39:46        2:48       24:53     1:28:45
240   Paula Dayoub-Schweisze F4549        28/73       14:42        2:18       40:13        1:24       30:14     1:28:48
241   Katherine Fischer      F3034       49/117       17:48        2:47       42:27        1:00       24:49     1:28:49
242   M. Nicole Tuzzolino    F3034       50/117       15:19        3:40       43:26        1:26       25:00     1:28:50
243   Jen Chesterman         F3034       51/117       12:25        2:05       43:01        1:31       29:53     1:28:53
244   Aurora Colello         F3539       39/119       17:00        2:35       44:02        1:35       23:43     1:28:54
245   Jana Wiemann           F4549        29/73       17:32        1:42       40:03        1:00       28:48     1:29:04
246   Christie McGovern      F4044        38/96       15:16        2:23       43:13        1:36       26:45     1:29:11
247   Sally Welly            F4549        30/73       24:09        2:07       37:59        1:16       23:46     1:29:15
248   Venus Debaun           F3539       40/119       17:37        1:12       42:58        1:07       26:24     1:29:17
249   Marie Hiraoka          F4549        31/73       20:41        1:53       38:47        1:41       26:20     1:29:21
250   Catherine Zoc          F5054        13/36       17:37        2:51       43:05        1:18       24:40     1:29:30
251   Heidi Martin           F3539       41/119       16:23        3:42       45:04        1:08       23:17     1:29:33
252   Terrina Marchant       TRIUM         2/21       17:34        1:46       40:40        1:09       28:27     1:29:34
253   Cindy Pirazzini        F2529        43/98       18:58        3:05       44:38        0:55       22:02     1:29:35
254   Dana Sweeney           F2529        44/98       17:18        2:23       40:09        1:50       28:01     1:29:39
255   Sara Heep              F3539       42/119       16:37        1:39       40:28        1:12       29:46     1:29:39
256   Kristie Chriss         F4044        39/96       21:10        3:25       39:45        1:40       23:41     1:29:40
257   Kerry Kawamura         F4044        40/96       16:49        2:14       43:21        1:07       26:12     1:29:41
258   Jodi Miller            F4044        41/96       16:21        2:06       41:43        1:14       28:22     1:29:44
259   Rocio Mora             F3539       43/119       16:54        2:21       42:17        1:49       26:27     1:29:46
260   Erica Brunson          F3539       44/119       15:14        2:40       43:38        1:16       27:03     1:29:48
261   Andrea Maloney         F3034       52/117       14:23        1:45       38:57        2:00       32:47     1:29:49
262   Karen Ekizian          F3539       45/119       16:35        3:07       44:33        1:10       24:28     1:29:50
263   Jennier Berger         F4044        42/96       19:11        3:21       39:20        1:43       26:19     1:29:53
264   Cori Church            F3539       46/119       20:36        1:03       38:53        1:36       27:57     1:30:03
265   Almadelia Hisazaga     F3034       53/117       21:42        3:23       40:53        2:54       21:16     1:30:06
266   Belinda Bird           F5054        14/36       18:41        3:44       40:34        1:32       25:38     1:30:07
267   Jennifer Valverde      F2529        45/98       19:13        2:04       43:19        1:17       24:19     1:30:11
268   Lisa Ronacher          F2529        46/98       18:04        2:35       43:25        1:35       24:34     1:30:11
269   Jean Bancher           FAMIL         3/31       19:26        3:15       40:20        1:57       25:17     1:30:13
270   Whitney Houck          F3034       54/117       14:57        1:42       40:43        2:57       29:57     1:30:14
271   Ena Van Den Berg       F2024        13/26       15:03        1:58       45:11        1:27       26:38     1:30:16
272   Deeanna Durazo         F3539       47/119       20:08        4:07       41:42        1:12       23:09     1:30:16
273   Jeanette Gangoy        F3539       48/119       18:12        2:22       41:43        2:58       25:04     1:30:17
274   Rachel Sosa            F3034       55/117       21:21        2:59       41:26        2:11       22:22     1:30:18
275   Lisa Larue             F4549        32/73       16:58        2:03       41:53        1:50       27:37     1:30:19
276   Rebekah Hernandez      F3034       56/117       19:08        1:44       41:30        1:41       26:20     1:30:22
277   Lyndsey Aldridge       F2529        47/98       15:50        2:38       42:18        1:27       28:13     1:30:24
278   Denise Barwick         TRIUM         3/21       18:21        1:58       38:48        1:08       30:11     1:30:24
279   Jessie Weddle          F3539       49/119       15:16        1:51       42:08        2:08       29:08     1:30:28
280   Tina Yuan              F2024        14/26       16:43        2:24       42:25        0:52       28:09     1:30:31
281   Jillian Hultgren       F3034       57/117       16:54        2:39       45:50        1:12       24:00     1:30:33
282   Daniela Meshkat        F4044        43/96       18:56        2:25       39:45        1:25       28:05     1:30:34
283   Francine Grimmer       F4549        33/73       15:45        3:05       42:06        1:58       27:45     1:30:37
284   Jody Burke             F5054        15/36       17:28        2:53       38:51        2:58       28:31     1:30:38
285   Mary Wilson            F5559         9/16       18:32        2:34       40:22        2:16       26:59     1:30:40
286   Whitney Boyles         F3034       58/117       15:55        3:30       42:34        1:43       27:05     1:30:44
287   Natalie Filler         F3034       59/117       16:36        3:26       43:27        1:22       25:55     1:30:45
288   Erin Gorman Tavernier  F2529        48/98       15:46        1:52       43:11        1:45       28:13     1:30:45
289   Valerie Rubin          F3539       50/119       16:07        3:09       46:08        2:05       23:22     1:30:49
290   Kristin Thomas         F3539       51/119       21:52        3:12       39:22        1:54       24:31     1:30:50
291   Gina Blakeman          F4044        44/96       16:51        3:01       41:48        2:03       27:09     1:30:51
292   Susan Melchior         FAMIL         4/31       16:03        4:37       42:10        1:33       26:34     1:30:55
293   Catherine Jooyan       F4549        34/73       19:03        2:40       40:59        1:57       26:18     1:30:56
294   Kelly Tassell          F3539       52/119       15:08        4:41       40:20        1:47       29:06     1:30:59
295   Karrie Nix             F4044        45/96       24:20        1:46       37:43        1:19       25:58     1:31:04
296   Sarah Graham           F2529        49/98       19:19        1:50       42:32        1:33       25:53     1:31:05
297   Mary Christensen       F4044        46/96       18:26        1:46       41:41        1:08       28:06     1:31:06
298   Ann Leath              F6064          3/4       18:18        2:03       40:32        2:03       28:14     1:31:08
299   Carol Holliday         F5054        16/36       18:47        2:04       40:10        1:30       28:41     1:31:10
300   Maria Thompson         F3034       60/117       18:39        2:39       43:20        1:13       25:26     1:31:15
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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
301   Corri-Anne Burgess     F3539       53/119       15:24        3:55       44:05        1:34       26:22     1:31:19
302   Danielle Cappelletti   F3034       61/117       15:25        2:22       46:16        1:20       25:59     1:31:21
303   Kristy Holmer          F4044        47/96       19:59        2:32       42:14        1:15       25:26     1:31:23
304   Lacy Allen             F2024        15/26       18:55        1:21       42:03        1:27       27:42     1:31:25
305   Jackie Bickford        TRIUM         4/21       17:47        2:25       40:57        1:25       29:00     1:31:32
306   Crystal Spring         F3034       62/117       18:08        2:06       40:27        1:47       29:09     1:31:35
307   Jannelle Tiangco       F3034       63/117       17:29        3:29       45:17        0:58       24:27     1:31:37
308   Gretchen Crowson       F3034       64/117       18:39        2:44       42:04        2:44       25:31     1:31:40
309   Jennifer Kelly         F3539       54/119       18:26        3:29       43:00        2:25       24:22     1:31:41
310   Karen Gee              F4044        48/96       17:01        2:39       43:50        1:20       26:54     1:31:41
311   Shannon Hardy          F3539       55/119       17:53        3:23       41:16        2:35       26:39     1:31:44
312   Gina Mosich            F2024        16/26       14:59        1:32       44:38        0:51       29:56     1:31:55
313   Stefanie Olson         FAMIL         5/31       10:01        2:41       53:39        1:31       24:06     1:31:56
314   Bonnie Ringuette       F4549        35/73       13:25        2:23       42:47        2:03       31:21     1:31:58
315   Elizabeth Schuricht    F3034       65/117       12:40        1:49       42:05        1:53       33:32     1:31:58
316   Diana Baldwin          F4044        49/96       18:19        3:57       41:53        2:01       25:53     1:32:01
317   Lina Clark             F5054        17/36       18:34                                1:11       28:17     1:32:03
318   Kathryn Deane          F2024        17/26       15:45        1:23       40:34        1:51       32:35     1:32:06
319   Maureen Burl           F4549        36/73       17:36        2:21       43:24        1:41       27:06     1:32:07
320   Alexis Tessier         F3034       66/117       18:18        2:05       44:22        1:06       26:20     1:32:09
321   Lori Goins             F3539       56/119       19:32        3:10       42:32        1:28       25:29     1:32:09
322   Anitra Rooney          F3539       57/119       19:01        3:11       41:34        1:36       26:49     1:32:10
323   Catherine Lazarz       F4549        37/73       18:54        2:11       40:24        2:05       28:38     1:32:10
324   Nadine Padilla         F4549        38/73       13:06        3:18       43:05        2:09       30:36     1:32:13
325   Susan Plummer          F4549        39/73       17:17        2:15       42:42        1:32       28:38     1:32:23
326   Laurie Briney          F2529        50/98       14:42        3:04       50:28        0:58       23:13     1:32:24
327   Stacey Teramae         F3539       58/119       16:19        2:11       43:50        1:26       28:40     1:32:25
328   Danielle Anderson      FAMIL         6/31                               47:10                             1:32:27
329   Katrina Hodgson        F2529        51/98       18:50        2:43       43:00        2:36       25:23     1:32:30
330   Karena Dawn            F2529        52/98       18:47        2:46       43:02        2:33       25:23     1:32:30
331   Marianne Saralegui     F5054        18/36       16:02        2:53       43:41        1:27       28:32     1:32:32
332   Krystle Ervin          F2024        18/26       14:33        2:19       47:14        1:00       27:29     1:32:33
333   Belinda Piper          F3539       59/119       19:17        2:55       41:16        1:53       27:25     1:32:43
334   Victoria Potts         F4549        40/73       15:45        2:08       42:47        1:17       30:48     1:32:44
335   Alison Fay             F3034       67/117       15:38        2:22       43:38        1:33       29:42     1:32:51
336   Katie Desbois          F2529        53/98       20:57        3:11       44:33        1:02       23:11     1:32:53
337   Amy Pepperman          F3034       68/117       21:18        2:52       42:19        1:39       24:47     1:32:54
338   Kelly Yoder            FAMIL         7/31       13:47        3:29       47:46        1:12       26:43     1:32:55
339   Regina Syktich         F3539       60/119       21:02        2:07       40:57        1:58       27:00     1:33:02
340   Jessica Roffe          F2529        54/98       16:07        2:30       44:23        1:14       28:50     1:33:03
341   Gwen Keohane           F4044        50/96       22:22        2:59       40:40        1:01       26:07     1:33:07
342   Heather Fischer        F3034       69/117       18:54        2:12       40:36        1:58       29:35     1:33:13
343   Corinne Dubriwny       F3034       70/117       16:35        2:27       42:31        1:48       30:04     1:33:24
344   Liana Gannan           F3034       71/117       19:06        2:31       44:14        1:34       26:04     1:33:26
345   Terri Banchero         F3034       72/117       19:12        2:26       49:03        1:08       21:39     1:33:27
346   Michelle Plasch        F4044        51/96       19:46        3:17       44:29        1:41       24:20     1:33:32
347   Eva Maynard            F2529        55/98       19:17        1:57       42:27        1:08       28:45     1:33:34
348   Claire Satterley       F4044        52/96       13:13        2:20       45:37        1:23       31:05     1:33:36
349   Kristine Polanco       F4549        41/73       17:24        3:42       47:35        1:32       23:26     1:33:37
350   Nicole Griesi          FAMIL         8/31       13:45        3:13       47:34        2:57       26:19     1:33:48
351   Katherine Lewis        F3034       73/117       20:43        2:58       44:20        1:19       24:31     1:33:49
352   Sue Ecklund            F5559        10/16       16:52        2:23       43:09        3:04       28:29     1:33:55
353   Michelle Yother-Johnso F3034       74/117       18:27        2:39       42:55        2:12       27:43     1:33:55
354   Julieann Peterson      F4549        42/73       18:21        2:57       43:15        1:15       28:12     1:33:58
355   Kerri Wilson           F3539       61/119       19:31        1:51       42:07        1:15       29:21     1:34:03
356   Andrea Johnson         F3034       75/117       19:24        1:50       42:58        2:16       27:40     1:34:05
357   Nicole Zager           F2024        19/26       18:14        3:34       45:21        1:25       25:33     1:34:05
358   Natalie Taylor         F2529        56/98       17:16        3:56       41:31        3:11       28:23     1:34:15
359   Liz Salazar            F3034       76/117       22:06        2:01       44:03        2:11       23:57     1:34:17
360   Suson McLellan         F5054        19/36       20:48        2:07       41:22        2:40       27:24     1:34:19
361   Angelica Richardson    F3539       62/119       21:12        3:55       40:20        2:31       26:26     1:34:21
362   Joan Smith             F4549        43/73       19:18        2:48       40:12        1:59       30:07     1:34:22
363   Leslie Weber           F3034       77/117       12:52        3:30       44:14        2:13       31:40     1:34:28
364   Allie Hayase           F3539       63/119       18:31        1:58       47:52        0:53       25:17     1:34:30
365   Jennifer Fournier      F2529        57/98       17:17        2:58       42:40        1:43       29:58     1:34:34
366   Jenny Arroyo           F4044        53/96       18:08        2:55       46:37        0:54       26:02     1:34:34
367   Patricia Kirkland      F4044        54/96       19:28        2:26       39:20        2:29       30:53     1:34:35
368   Kerri Bennett          F3539       64/119       18:00        4:38       42:57        1:19       27:43     1:34:36
369   Michele Poston         F4044        55/96       17:32        3:38       40:27        2:29       30:36     1:34:41
370   Amy Haller             F3539       65/119       17:29        3:55       45:23        1:01       26:57     1:34:42
371   Judy Nikolenko         F4044        56/96       18:01        3:06       42:41        1:32       29:26     1:34:44
372   Jennifer Baer          F4549        44/73       18:16        2:56       44:23        2:29       26:43     1:34:44
373   Krista Spina           F4044        57/96       15:43        2:13       43:59        1:27       31:27     1:34:46
374   Julia Porter           F4549        45/73       16:51        2:13       43:28        1:53       30:23     1:34:47
375   Sara Bergvall          F2529        58/98       19:16        2:57       42:58        1:32       28:14     1:34:54
376   Lisa Sims              F3034       78/117       17:47        2:38       45:29        1:16       27:53     1:35:01
377   Cara Staley            F3034       79/117       16:58        3:33       46:37        2:03       25:54     1:35:03
378   Joan McDonald          F5054        20/36       22:17        2:16       40:47        1:40       28:08     1:35:06
379   Pamela Carnahan        F5054        21/36       18:42        3:32       43:31        1:11       28:17     1:35:10
380   Shangrila Rendon       F2529        59/98       24:23        2:34       40:24        1:58       25:54     1:35:11
381   Sharis Brown           F4044        58/96       16:39        2:46       49:39        1:05       25:05     1:35:12
382   Patricia Arias         F3539       66/119       19:33        3:16       43:50        1:14       27:20     1:35:12
383   Mariah Napoles         TRIUM         5/21       17:59        2:25       45:39        1:14       27:58     1:35:13
384   Kristen Klittich       F2024        20/26       14:34        4:30       44:44        2:28       28:58     1:35:13
385   Kim Blake              FAMIL         9/31       19:02        4:48       39:15        6:17       25:55     1:35:14
386   Lynne Mayman           F3539       67/119       18:35        3:45       43:06        3:26       26:25     1:35:15
387   Angela Sanchez         FAMIL        10/31       17:18        3:09       44:26        1:55       28:30     1:35:16
388   Bobbi Leith            F5054        22/36       17:43        4:40       40:37        1:54       30:28     1:35:20
389   Pepper Erlinger        F4044        59/96       17:07        2:32       43:54        1:40       30:10     1:35:22
390   Robin Flint            F4044        60/96       16:09        1:49       42:22        1:46       33:20     1:35:24
391   Justina Blackwill      F4044        61/96       22:22        1:41       40:58        1:44       28:43     1:35:27
392   Maria Brown            F2529        60/98       17:29        2:05       42:03        1:36       32:16     1:35:27
393   Mikell Wilcox          F2529        61/98       16:30        3:18       43:35        2:15       29:54     1:35:30
394   Lisa Nani              F2529        62/98       18:18        2:30       46:02        1:17       27:26     1:35:32
395   Jodie Paxton           F3539       68/119       16:36        3:15       45:27        1:42       28:35     1:35:34
396   Sarah Davis            F2529        63/98       17:37        2:35       44:28        0:56       30:00     1:35:34
397   Dina Nani              F2529        64/98       18:14        2:04       48:35        1:24       25:25     1:35:41
398   Christy Horton         F3539       69/119       17:27        2:17       42:56        1:46       31:21     1:35:45
399   Jane Droubay           F5054        23/36       17:19        2:26       46:05        2:00       28:00     1:35:49
400   Lauren Fay             F3034       80/117       16:07        2:54       42:20        2:39       31:53     1:35:51
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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
401   Kristina Lockwood      F3539       70/119       19:46        7:25       38:21        1:02       29:29     1:36:01
402   Dawn Coney             F4044        62/96       20:01        3:05       44:27        1:11       27:23     1:36:05
403   Stacy Agobian          F3539       71/119       22:21        3:00       41:49        1:22       27:47     1:36:17
404   Tiffany Northway       F3539       72/119       17:58        2:45       46:57        1:45       26:59     1:36:23
405   Stacy Gardner          F3539       73/119       18:32        2:55       42:42        1:58       30:19     1:36:25
406   Stephanie Murdock      F4044        63/96       17:36        2:27       43:52        2:14       30:19     1:36:26
407   Kelly Natter           F3034       81/117       17:15        4:37       43:46        2:15       28:36     1:36:27
408   Julie Clark            F4549        46/73       18:16        2:45       44:31        2:17       28:46     1:36:33
409   Trinn Thien-Y          F2529        65/98       18:45        3:10       45:01        1:22       28:19     1:36:35
410   Victoria Berardi       F0114          2/4       12:38        4:46       48:29        1:24       29:22     1:36:38
411   Jennifer Redman        F3034       82/117       19:42        2:27       39:41        1:45       33:06     1:36:39
412   Kristina Korpash       F4044        64/96       22:07        2:01       40:37        2:03       29:53     1:36:40
413   Casey Noble            F3034       83/117       18:19        2:38       49:05        1:38       25:03     1:36:41
414   Lisa Taylor            F4044        65/96       19:55        4:29       42:24        1:49       28:08     1:36:42
415   Denise Bridges         F4549        47/73       19:31        2:21       44:17        2:53       27:43     1:36:44
416   Sharon Kim             F4044        66/96       18:32        2:55       46:33        2:30       26:21     1:36:48
417   Renee Mezo             F3034       84/117       15:44        3:52       46:35        1:19       29:33     1:37:01
418   Colleen Fitzgerald     F2529        66/98       16:04        1:42       43:57        1:26       33:57     1:37:04
419   Gloria Ruuspakka       FAMIL        11/31       19:11        3:58       46:58        1:25       25:34     1:37:04
420   Stacey Schwerman       F2529        67/98       17:05        2:47       46:35        1:52       28:48     1:37:05
421   Allison Tidwell        F2529        68/98       18:12        2:47       49:15        1:12       25:41     1:37:05
422   Duste McDonald         F2529        69/98       17:04        1:26       44:30        1:22       32:49     1:37:09
423   Karin Robertson        F5559        11/16       16:23        3:19       46:01        1:49       29:41     1:37:11
424   Lisa Reilly            F4044        67/96       22:24        1:44       40:43        1:08       31:19     1:37:15
425   Heather Carter         F4549        48/73       18:17        2:59       43:12        1:48       31:18     1:37:31
426   Christine Byrum        F3034       85/117       17:31        2:06       46:54        1:45       29:20     1:37:34
427   Shannon Roark          F2529        70/98       19:15        2:36       45:21        1:42       28:43     1:37:35
428   Cynthia Vissers        TRIUM         6/21       19:10        2:59       42:32        1:16       31:42     1:37:38
429   Robyn Smith            F3034       86/117       19:03        1:30       45:31        1:07       30:35     1:37:45
430   Shea Shockley          F3539       74/119       22:33        3:13       41:22        1:42       28:57     1:37:46
431   Alyanna Eusebio        F1519          7/8       18:25        1:41       46:38        1:17       29:48     1:37:47
432   Jennifer Mettler       F3539       75/119       23:03        2:46       43:09        0:55       28:14     1:38:05
433   Laura Gantney          F3539       76/119       19:47        4:38       44:09        1:59       27:34     1:38:05
434   Lacey Sizemore         F2529        71/98       14:33        2:40       52:13        1:38       27:03     1:38:05
435   Catherine Prvanov      FAMIL        12/31       20:50        3:33       44:08        1:46       27:52     1:38:07
436   Alexis Secka           F3034       87/117       16:35        2:07       45:12        1:46       32:30     1:38:07
437   Stephanie Hall         F3034       88/117       16:30        6:09       47:45        1:52       25:54     1:38:08
438   Tresha Williams        F3539       77/119       17:46        2:06       45:23        1:07       31:47     1:38:08
439   Melissa Tomasek        F3539       78/119       18:10        3:05       42:42        2:09       32:05     1:38:09
440   Stacy Neuland          F3034       89/117       18:17        2:19       43:58        1:37       32:05     1:38:13
441   Janet O'Leary          F3539       79/119       22:30        3:16       43:53        2:16       26:22     1:38:17
442   Windy Andersen         F4044        68/96       18:54        2:10       42:07        1:45       33:24     1:38:19
443   Melissa Beall          F3034       90/117       16:54        2:51       42:36        1:57       34:18     1:38:34
444   Jane Meyer             TRIUM         7/21       21:10        3:51       45:01        2:18       26:16     1:38:34
445   Jessica Larue          F2529        72/98       15:41        1:13       43:01        1:51       36:54     1:38:38
446   Maureen Kube           FAMIL        13/31                               45:34                             1:38:47
447   Sheila Thompson        FAMIL        14/31                               44:32                             1:38:47
448   Kristin Jensen         F4044        69/96       18:58        3:46       41:49        2:21       31:56     1:38:49
449   Juliana Esteban        F4044        70/96       22:02        2:36       45:18        0:58       27:58     1:38:51
450   Melanie Irwin          F3539       80/119       19:16        5:02       46:50        2:06       25:44     1:38:56
451   Jomarie Wilson         FAMIL        15/31                               45:33                             1:39:01
452   Kelly Dugan            TRIUM         8/21       22:22        2:46       42:44        1:44       29:28     1:39:02
453   Megan George           F2529        73/98       18:00        2:59       48:34        1:10       28:23     1:39:04
454   Lisa Jeffery           F2529        74/98       18:19        3:53       48:29        1:13       27:39     1:39:31
455   Amber Kettle           F2529        75/98       20:03        2:45       47:13        1:20       28:12     1:39:31
456   Kathryn Dirickson      F4044        71/96       21:42        3:11       40:24        2:10       32:09     1:39:34
457   Kimberly Butler        F4044        72/96       22:30        4:35       41:26        2:29       28:40     1:39:38
458   Paula Munoz            F3539       81/119       20:37        2:26       46:51        1:26       28:22     1:39:40
459   Annette Gonzalez       F3539       82/119       19:27        2:18       44:50        1:34       31:42     1:39:50
460   Kimberly Smith         F4549        49/73       24:46        3:14       40:19        2:30       29:14     1:40:02
461   Melanie Sherman        F5054        24/36       16:48        3:55       48:12        2:08       29:09     1:40:11
462   April Steingrebe       F3539       83/119       17:04        5:25       47:30        1:34       28:42     1:40:13
463   Mary Kim               F4044        73/96       18:40        2:07       45:06        1:50       32:34     1:40:15
464   Patricia Zulim         F3034       91/117       20:43        3:02       44:23        1:15       31:00     1:40:21
465   Tarah Allison          F3034       92/117       22:49        5:03       38:30        2:27       31:36     1:40:24
466   Megan Kaforey          F2529        76/98       19:35        2:52       45:01        2:30       30:32     1:40:30
467   Sara Dixon             F2529        77/98       18:03        4:23       50:32        2:46       24:49     1:40:31
468   Reina Sewell           F5054        25/36       22:45        3:52       42:49        2:02       29:12     1:40:39
469   Tanya Llera            F3539       84/119       15:56        2:57       41:55        2:38       37:14     1:40:39
470   Jeanne Walters         F4549        50/73       20:46        3:33       46:32        3:14       26:42     1:40:44
471   Bonnie Henderson       F4549        51/73       19:19        5:32       45:29        2:26       28:08     1:40:51
472   Linda Hopkins          F5559        12/16       18:14        3:15       45:42        3:06       30:41     1:40:57
473   Jennifer Riordan       F2529        78/98       20:39        3:38       45:04        2:54       28:47     1:41:01
474   Olivia Martin          F1519          8/8       15:48        3:18       51:34        1:46       28:44     1:41:07
475   Carrie Lefler          F2529        79/98       15:57        5:01       50:01        1:51       28:19     1:41:07
476   Kristen Walters        F4044        74/96       23:02        6:26       45:24        2:28       23:51     1:41:10
477   Stacey Thomas          F4044        75/96       21:22        3:41       46:58        3:40       25:35     1:41:15
478   Amanda Grillo          F3539       85/119       18:29        2:51       49:25        1:43       28:53     1:41:19
479   Nicole Borunda         F2024        21/26       20:01        2:29       42:25        1:54       34:33     1:41:20
480   Michelle Meyer         F2529        80/98       20:32        6:36       45:55        2:49       25:36     1:41:27
481   Julie Holley           F3539       86/119       18:47        6:09       43:43        2:19       30:35     1:41:32
482   Carissa Meyer          F3539       87/119       18:21        2:27       44:00        2:09       34:39     1:41:35
483   Sophia McDonell        F3539       88/119       23:30        2:57       46:14        0:55       28:03     1:41:37
484   Angela Anderson        F3539       89/119       19:22        2:36       46:19        1:34       31:53     1:41:42
485   Holly Bass             F3034       93/117       21:08        5:08       42:04        1:27       31:59     1:41:44
486   Sherry Brill           F4549        52/73       13:32        3:19       43:02        3:00       39:00     1:41:52
487   Arlene Hady            F2024        22/26       18:22        2:37       51:17        1:46       27:58     1:41:58
488   Jessica Temple         F2529        81/98       15:04        3:52       50:36        1:51       30:40     1:42:00
489   Pam Medhurst           F5559        13/16       19:13        4:41       48:51        1:38       27:53     1:42:14
490   Karie Staelgraeve      F3034       94/117       20:28        4:21       54:44        3:25       19:27     1:42:23
491   Leslie Winkel          F5054        26/36       18:43        3:50       39:33        2:19       38:00     1:42:23
492   Kristy Barone          FAMIL        16/31       15:00        8:47       41:13        4:22       33:09     1:42:29
493   Monica Sampat          F3539       90/119       21:44        3:36       44:42        2:09       30:25     1:42:34
494   Alma Mora              F2529        82/98       17:50        3:32       46:29        3:01       31:44     1:42:34
495   Barbara Kocourek       F3539       91/119       22:01        3:18       42:25        2:46       32:19     1:42:46
496   Jennifer Gonzales      F3539       92/119       16:37        3:19       48:45        3:15       30:52     1:42:46
497   Karen Lynch            F4549        53/73       19:01        4:07       48:04        2:05       29:33     1:42:49
498   Tracey Mershon         TRIUM         9/21       21:53        2:20       42:35        1:28       34:36     1:42:50
499   Julie Burkhart         F3539       93/119       21:34        2:34       43:59        1:09       33:38     1:42:50
500   Katherine Daly         F3034       95/117       19:18                                           28:35     1:42:51

Generated March 18, 2026 at 12:21 PM 5/7



US Women's Racing Series - San Diego Triathlon 09 - Sprint - Individuals - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM     TRANS 1        BIKE     TRANS 2         RUN        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
501   Beth Curran            F3539       94/119       21:24        2:17       42:22        2:23       34:40     1:43:05
502   Cynthia Jenson-Elliott F4549        54/73       13:11        4:41       54:08        3:54       27:18     1:43:10
503   Sandra Guyton          F3539       95/119       22:21        3:07       42:59        1:54       32:52     1:43:10
504   Kimberly Coogan        F5559        14/16       16:16        5:08       47:29        2:31       31:50     1:43:12
505   Marcy Wilson           F2529        83/98       13:18        5:24       50:59        2:47       30:50     1:43:15
506   Alliah Eusebio         F0114          3/4       18:19        1:58       53:15        0:52       29:03     1:43:26
507   Jenny Cradle           F4044        76/96       17:42        3:17       44:28        2:14       35:47     1:43:27
508   Susan Brodeur          FAMIL        17/31                               48:00                             1:43:34
509   Christy Rosenberg      F4044        77/96       17:19        3:29       42:36        2:23       37:52     1:43:37
510   Karen Johnson          F4549        55/73       18:49        5:26       46:25        1:44       31:17     1:43:39
511   Alison Seagle          F2529        84/98       19:32        4:24       53:25        0:57       25:30     1:43:46
512   Fransisculou Malone    F4044        78/96       29:18        2:44       42:35        2:27       26:46     1:43:49
513   Pamela Pimentel        F5054        27/36       17:53        2:09       45:35        1:17       37:01     1:43:54
514   Rahil Kim              F4549        56/73       20:20        4:20       40:49        2:23       36:16     1:44:06
515   Karen Vaught           TRIUM        10/21       21:04        2:53       42:50        6:40       30:41     1:44:07
516   Mary Clum              TRIUM        11/21       17:29        6:30       42:51        6:39       30:40     1:44:07
517   Hayley Gillespie       TRIUM        12/21       21:04        2:54       48:33        0:57       30:41     1:44:07
518   Tammy Lane             F3539       96/119       16:53        2:18       42:43        1:21       40:54     1:44:08
519   Gabriela Cabezas       F4549        57/73       23:05        4:13       49:47        1:22       25:56     1:44:21
520   Jennifer Rake          F3539       97/119       19:22        2:18       49:34        1:02       32:09     1:44:22
521   Karen Hughes           F4549        58/73       20:09        2:52       51:57        1:33       28:00     1:44:29
522   Alicia Branam          F3539       98/119       21:17        3:00       50:01        1:59       28:22     1:44:37
523   Nikki Brown            F3034       96/117       20:50        3:18       49:39        1:03       29:57     1:44:44
524   Andrea Espy            F3034       97/117       17:56        2:20       48:58        1:19       34:20     1:44:52
525   Christina Laughlin     F3539       99/119       17:37        3:23       49:14        1:48       32:57     1:44:57
526   Theresa Dawson         F3539      100/119       14:35        2:08       59:44        0:56       27:38     1:44:59
527   Kimberly Morgan        F4044        79/96       16:47        2:24       48:10        0:58       36:46     1:45:03
528   Huong Nghiem           F3034       98/117       25:41        1:56       42:54        7:46       26:56     1:45:11
529   Cathy Lee-Saxton       F5054        28/36       19:40        2:55       48:53        1:26       32:23     1:45:15
530   Christina Araya        F2529        85/98       16:50        6:02       48:51        3:00       30:34     1:45:15
531   Lise Main              F3539      101/119       19:23        4:45       45:12        2:57       33:01     1:45:16
532   Denise Bell            F5054        29/36       23:07        4:30       42:50        2:51       32:04     1:45:21
533   Jamie Hamrick          F3034       99/117       24:09        4:41       41:29        3:11       32:02     1:45:29
534   Hilary Mayo            F5054        30/36       19:14        3:16       45:26        1:53       35:49     1:45:36
535   Medy Wundrow           F3539      102/119       19:12        6:18       50:15        1:10       28:49     1:45:42
536   Claudia Breuer         F3539      103/119       18:54        6:33       53:21        1:24       25:42     1:45:53
537   Marlyn Gonzalez        F2024        23/26       20:40        2:20       52:50        1:24       28:53     1:46:05
538   Virginia Aponte        F4549        59/73       22:02        3:44       53:05        1:40       25:38     1:46:08
539   Elizabeth Lee          F3034      100/117       23:56        2:02       44:02        0:57       35:25     1:46:19
540   Mary Thompson          F3539      104/119       20:50        4:16       44:17        4:00       32:59     1:46:20
541   Lovella Hailey         F2529        86/98       22:55        3:26       51:40        1:50       26:37     1:46:27
542   Maureen Schiff         FAMIL        18/31       17:57        5:32       49:48        1:55       31:17     1:46:27
543   Breanna Schiff         FAMIL        19/31       17:57        5:33       49:47        1:54       31:18     1:46:27
544   Marguerite Companoitte F5559        15/16       18:45        2:24       42:59        2:40       39:44     1:46:30
545   Theresa Goody          F2529        87/98       17:34        3:26       51:17        1:46       32:29     1:46:31
546   Kristin Freeman        F4044        80/96       20:07        3:50       54:24        1:07       28:07     1:47:34
547   Callie Karvelis        TRIUM        13/21       16:55        5:34       53:16        1:28       30:33     1:47:46
548   Carol Latham           TRIUM        14/21       16:54        3:13       50:09        1:41       35:50     1:47:46
549   Debra Limon            TRIUM        15/21       19:43        2:48       53:16        1:27       30:34     1:47:46
550   Roslyn Slezia          F2024        24/26       23:14        3:18       50:58        1:32       28:56     1:47:56
551   Katy O'Farrell         F2529        88/98       18:19        2:54       58:02        1:31       27:14     1:47:59
552   Monica Yonker          FAMIL        20/31       16:35        3:23       45:47        1:46       40:33     1:48:03
553   Suzanne Holland        F4044        81/96       20:10        2:50       43:46        2:14       39:18     1:48:17
554   Suzanne Storm          F3034      101/117       21:58        2:53       49:52        1:39       32:04     1:48:23
555   Kelly Morgan           F3034      102/117       14:30        1:56       54:19        1:30       36:14     1:48:26
556   Keri Eckhart           F3539      105/119       25:13        3:35       48:13        1:24       30:21     1:48:44
557   Christine Squillaci    F4044        82/96       24:11        3:24       48:38        1:24       31:24     1:48:59
558   Sarah Lauridson        F3034      103/117       17:54        5:30       49:12        2:37       33:54     1:49:06
559   Allyson Jones          F3034      104/117       19:17        4:04       49:08        2:44       33:55     1:49:06
560   Karen Dixon            F4044        83/96       21:02        6:57       46:58        5:40       28:42     1:49:17
561   Bianca Roy             F3539      106/119       20:24        3:49       49:42        1:22       34:03     1:49:17
562   Elisa Rantzow          F3539      107/119       19:51        8:55       49:21        1:32       30:04     1:49:41
563   Eloisa Ignacio         F3539      108/119       22:36        3:34       47:48        2:27       33:18     1:49:42
564   Darcy Lehmuth          F3539      109/119       22:19        3:05       46:50        2:31       35:14     1:49:58
565   Shelley Beier          F4044        84/96       18:35        6:32       50:26        2:18       32:15     1:50:03
566   Tina Zintak            F3034      105/117       30:50        5:05       43:48        2:49       27:47     1:50:18
567   Jaks Anderson          F3034      106/117       18:48        3:37       54:13        2:43       31:05     1:50:24
568   Melanie Espindola      F3539      110/119       21:11        3:58       55:43        2:51       26:46     1:50:26
569   Barbara Chamizo        F3539      111/119       21:11        3:58       55:44        2:49       26:47     1:50:27
570   Nancy Shortall         F3539      112/119       23:47        2:28       53:58        1:20       28:56     1:50:27
571   Rebecca Straka         F2529        89/98       17:41        2:16       50:08        1:27       39:05     1:50:36
572   Keegan Fitch           F3034      107/117       17:37        5:24       56:11        2:45       28:46     1:50:41
573   Kimberly Taylor        F4044        85/96       21:30        4:35       48:53        2:48       33:22     1:51:06
574   Tracy Gallagher        F3034      108/117       26:30        3:40       52:42        1:07       27:14     1:51:11
575   Cathy Husen            F5054        31/36       24:10        3:08       45:36        2:37       35:50     1:51:19
576   Cherie Edborg          F3034      109/117       17:18        4:13       55:08        2:42       32:10     1:51:29
577   Erma Braza-Levey       F3034      110/117       24:07        2:48       47:35        1:29       35:37     1:51:35
578   Dava Ashley            F4549        60/73       24:31        2:54       47:04        2:17       34:54     1:51:38
579   Laura Donovan          F3034      111/117       21:19        3:23       51:36        2:12       33:13     1:51:41
580   Lital Cohen            FAMIL        21/31       15:25        4:10       52:00        1:34       38:35     1:51:42
581   Leanne Calvert         F4549        61/73       18:48        4:52       55:13        2:08       30:42     1:51:42
582   Kimberly Byrd          F4044        86/96       31:29        3:42       54:15        3:32       18:59     1:51:55
583   Linnay Trail           F2529        90/98       25:12        3:42       45:54        3:48       33:44     1:52:17
584   Christina Wiens        F2024        25/26       19:55        4:06       49:42        1:27       37:10     1:52:19
585   Kathryne McLane        F3034      112/117       19:14        7:49       53:15        2:24       29:48     1:52:27
586   Marcella Teran         F5054        32/36       24:11        6:51       57:55        3:16       20:36     1:52:46
587   Melody Coovert         F3034      113/117       27:09        2:23       49:39        2:45       30:56     1:52:50
588   Debbi Bond             TRIUM        16/21       21:32        3:35       47:09        2:55       37:48     1:52:56
589   Eileen Amsberry        F4549        62/73       21:35        4:53       47:09        1:25       38:16     1:53:16
590   Jill McManigal         F4549        63/73       16:56        4:21       54:12        1:16       36:34     1:53:17
591   Veronica Guidos        F3539      113/119       31:40        2:36       44:17        2:06       32:43     1:53:19
592   Kari Schultz           F4044        87/96       18:36        4:54       50:22        2:05       37:30     1:53:25
593   Rebecca Hetter         F4044        88/96       18:35        4:56       50:21        2:04       37:32     1:53:25
594   Sandra Field           F5054        33/36       19:58        3:25       48:52        1:54       39:28     1:53:34
595   Jayne Parra            F4044        89/96       27:29        3:30       46:50        3:53       31:55     1:53:35
596   Katerina Smyrniotis    F3034      114/117       21:04        4:31       48:06        1:50       38:05     1:53:35
597   Janice Yee             F4549        64/73       23:56        3:21       49:19        5:03       32:11     1:53:47
598   Meghan Neumann Md      F3034      115/117       17:34        3:30       47:45        2:34       42:55     1:54:16
599   Thuy Le                F5054        34/36       21:01        8:23       52:49        2:32       29:39     1:54:22
600   Renee Delport          TRIUM        17/21       22:03        6:11     1:02:08        2:03       22:01     1:54:24
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM     TRANS 1        BIKE     TRANS 2         RUN        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
601   Amanda Best            F2529        91/98       13:06        3:49       57:43        1:13       38:36     1:54:25
602   Linda Wise             F3539      114/119       20:13        6:24       54:54        2:15       31:45     1:55:29
603   Kathy Wood             F4044        90/96       23:53        5:23       54:26        5:19       26:35     1:55:34
604   Amy Buch               F4549        65/73       27:15        2:43       54:40        1:54       29:33     1:56:03
605   Avis Thomas            F4549        66/73       21:01        8:17       55:42        2:02       29:18     1:56:18
606   Allison Williams       F2024        26/26       21:21        3:43       49:56        2:06       39:26     1:56:30
607   Connie Rivera          F4549        67/73       28:47        3:42       47:01        1:44       35:42     1:56:54
608   Melinda Davis          F5054        35/36       16:57        3:55       50:13        3:13       42:56     1:57:11
609   Jennifer Pugh          TRIUM        18/21       24:56        4:07       56:02        1:09       31:06     1:57:18
610   Patricia Hammel        F4549        68/73       25:32        2:32       44:44        1:42       43:11     1:57:39
611   Christine Novakovich   FAMIL        22/31       19:20        6:08       52:30        6:40       33:22     1:57:58
612   Tracie Moss            F4044        91/96       21:08        4:09       56:16        1:25       35:29     1:58:25
613   Megan Farmer           F2529        92/98       20:18        3:14       56:17        2:55       35:50     1:58:31
614   Jane Cohen             FAMIL        23/31       18:15        6:50       47:21        6:32       39:51     1:58:47
615   Joan Kling             TRIUM        19/21       22:57        3:12       52:50        1:53       38:17     1:59:07
616   Kimberly Orr           F4044        92/96       28:53        4:23       43:46        4:53       37:28     1:59:22
617   Brenda O'Day           F4044        93/96       22:02        5:52       49:07        4:55       37:29     1:59:23
618   Carolina Robles        F4044        94/96       30:35        2:59       57:39        1:19       27:30     2:00:01
619   Melinda Herndon        F4549        69/73       24:14        6:59       47:45        4:12       37:13     2:00:21
620   Ofelia Gutierrez-Duart F5559        16/16       26:18        4:32       50:26        1:28       38:00     2:00:42
621   Cori Bates             F0114          4/4       24:38        2:28     1:01:49        2:13       29:47     2:00:54
622   Carmel Reyes           F2529        93/98       24:18        7:04       51:45        2:09       37:24     2:02:38
623   Vikki Denslow          F4044        95/96       24:05        5:01     1:04:48        2:16       26:49     2:02:59
624   Kristina Hard          F3034      116/117       22:54        5:31       57:27        2:35       34:44     2:03:09
625   Tanya Penn             F6064          4/4       25:36        4:01       48:31        4:54       41:34     2:04:34
626   Kimberly Deallen       FAMIL        24/31       21:36        3:53       56:36        2:33       40:15     2:04:52
627   Mary Grimes            F4549        70/73       21:11        2:45       47:26        4:03       49:54     2:05:17
628   Naomi Hayase           F2529        94/98       18:11        3:20       57:01        2:01       44:48     2:05:19
629   Vivian Martin          F5054        36/36       22:51        5:57       54:18        2:24       40:14     2:05:42
630   Loretta Deto           F4549        71/73       27:55        7:52       53:37        1:50       34:53     2:06:05
631   Elaine Sinsuan         F3539      115/119       35:42        8:37       35:36        4:57       41:42     2:06:33
632   Joslynn Burkett        FAMIL        25/31       28:38        4:58       52:01        2:41       38:21     2:06:38
633   Hjordis Christensen    FAMIL        26/31       28:38        4:59       52:00        2:07       38:56     2:06:38
634   Amelia Kushneruk       TRIUM        20/21       26:52        5:39       57:24        1:16       36:26     2:07:35
635   Ami Calhoun            F3539      116/119       24:14        6:43       53:55        2:45       40:41     2:08:15
636   Barbara Watters        F4549        72/73       17:38        8:25       54:20        7:19       41:08     2:08:49
637   Wendi Johnson          F4044        96/96       28:51        6:19       52:43        2:55       38:06     2:08:51
638   Caryn Tello            FAMIL        27/31       23:28        9:56       58:49        5:40       31:06     2:08:56
639   Samantha Olivas        FAMIL        28/31       28:13        5:10       58:48        5:40       31:06     2:08:56
640   Kelly Hamme            F3539      117/119       26:20        4:27     1:00:12        2:28       36:52     2:10:17
641   Monica Geboiu          F2529        95/98       25:21        6:41       56:12        2:24       41:06     2:11:42
642   Stephanie Stephens     TRIUM        21/21       34:03        4:47       53:40        2:30       37:30     2:12:29
643   Jeni Finch             F2529        96/98       21:41        4:34     1:02:51        3:19       42:44     2:15:06
644   Toni Lutz              F2529        97/98       25:53        6:08     1:14:49        1:32       27:00     2:15:20
645   Debbie Nix             F4549        73/73       29:12        2:04       56:04        2:46       46:44     2:16:47
646   Stacey Shaughnessy     FAMIL        29/31       20:26       10:11       49:16       11:06       45:50     2:16:48
647   Aubrey Shaughnessy     FAMIL        30/31       21:05        9:31       49:04       11:20       45:49     2:16:48
648   Lanna Goffman          FAMIL        31/31       23:01        7:34       57:38        2:47       45:50     2:16:48
649   Natalia Brown          F3539      118/119       26:27        5:47       58:13        3:00       44:39     2:18:04
650   Kimberly Jennex        F3034      117/117       25:08        7:34     1:00:27        3:56       44:58     2:22:01
651   Janis Cordita          F2529        98/98                             1:08:18                             2:25:09
652   Lori Vu                F3539      119/119       32:16        8:15     1:00:13        4:16       47:43     2:32:41
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